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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 23 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
26/02/2017 - 17:32 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.50 404 30.62 34.88
2. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:06.51 386 31.42 35.09
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.56 385 30.99 35.57

TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.56 385 30.36 36.20
5. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.29 327 32.91 37.38
6. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.92 305 33.19 38.73
7. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:12.58 297 33.78 38.80
8. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.64 296 33.30 39.34
9. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.99 292 34.31 38.68

10. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.88 270 34.17 40.71
11. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.91 259 34.56 41.35
12. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:17.53 243 34.50 43.03
13. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.98 239 36.67 41.31
14. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.14 238 37.10 41.04
15. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.06 213 37.42 43.64
16. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.60 187 39.67 44.93
17. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.20 177 39.54 46.66
18. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.84 151 39.94 50.90
19. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.41 144 41.45 50.96
20. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.73 111 40.68 1:00.05

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 58.85 557 27.58 31.27
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.16 548 28.05 31.11
3. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.37 468 28.78 33.59
4. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.75 460 29.31 33.44
5. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.86 416 29.22 35.64
6. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.06 412 29.89 35.17
7. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.67 401 30.60 35.07
8. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:06.18 392 30.98 35.20
9. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.33 389 31.37 34.96

10. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.89 379 31.58 35.31
11. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.94 332 32.64 37.30
12. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.57 310 33.01 38.56
13. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.52 263 33.56 41.96
14. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:16.17 257 34.34 41.83

17 - 18 years

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 58.54 566 27.20 31.34
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.60 510 28.55 32.05
3. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.60 463 29.20 33.40
4. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:08.17 358 31.75 36.42

15 - 18 years

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 58.54 566 27.20 31.34
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 58.85 557 27.58 31.27
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.16 548 28.05 31.11
4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.60 510 28.55 32.05
5. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.37 468 28.78 33.59
6. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.60 463 29.20 33.40
7. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.75 460 29.31 33.44
8. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.86 416 29.22 35.64
9. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.06 412 29.89 35.17

10. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.67 401 30.60 35.07
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 23, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:06.18 392 30.98 35.20
12. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.33 389 31.37 34.96
13. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.89 379 31.58 35.31
14. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:08.17 358 31.75 36.42
15. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.94 332 32.64 37.30
16. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.57 310 33.01 38.56
17. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.52 263 33.56 41.96
18. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:16.17 257 34.34 41.83

Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.12 758 25.24 27.88
2. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.14 578 26.83 31.31
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 58.54 566 27.20 31.34
4. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.58 565 26.77 31.81
5. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 58.85 557 27.58 31.27
6. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 59.16 548 28.05 31.11
7. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.38 542 27.33 32.05
8. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.60 510 28.55 32.05
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.93 502 28.41 32.52

10. FUNCIK, Miroslav 95 PK Sparta 1:01.55 487 28.28 33.27
11. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.37 468 28.78 33.59
12. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.60 463 29.20 33.40
13. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Orion 1:02.72 460 28.92 33.80
14. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.75 460 29.31 33.44
15. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.86 416 29.22 35.64
16. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.06 412 29.89 35.17
17. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.50 404 30.62 34.88
18. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.67 401 30.60 35.07
19. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:06.18 392 30.98 35.20
20. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.33 389 31.37 34.96
21. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:06.51 386 31.42 35.09
22. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.56 385 30.99 35.57

TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.56 385 30.36 36.20
24. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.72 382 30.45 36.27
25. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.89 379 31.58 35.31
26. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:08.17 358 31.75 36.42
27. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.76 334 32.71 37.05
28. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.94 332 32.64 37.30
29. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.06 330 32.81 37.25
30. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.29 327 32.91 37.38
31. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.05 316 32.66 38.39
32. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.57 310 33.01 38.56
33. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.92 305 33.19 38.73
34. IVANOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:12.11 303 31.55 40.56
35. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:12.58 297 33.78 38.80
36. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.64 296 33.30 39.34
37. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.99 292 34.31 38.68
38. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.20 289 34.32 38.88
39. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.66 284 35.13 38.53
40. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:14.47 275 32.14 42.33
41. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:14.88 270 34.17 40.71
42. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.52 263 33.56 41.96
43. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.91 259 34.56 41.35
44. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:16.17 257 34.34 41.83
45. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:17.53 243 34.50 43.03
46. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:17.69 242 35.26 42.43
47. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.98 239 36.67 41.31
48. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.14 238 37.10 41.04
49. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.06 213 37.42 43.64
50. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.60 187 39.67 44.93
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 23, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

51. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.20 177 39.54 46.66
52. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.84 151 39.94 50.90
53. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.93 151 41.52 49.41
54. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:32.41 144 41.45 50.96
55. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.29 116 43.84 55.45
56. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:40.73 111 40.68 1:00.05


